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Namn

Al Caleri by Chiara Condello

Baltos

Clos des Grives

Cuvée Constance

Domaine Combier

HFE Red mountain Red

Les Sorts Serra Catalana

Molino Barbera d’Alba Superiore

Morgon les Charmes

Rabiega Rabiega Rouge

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Argéng
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Producent

Chiara Condello

Dominio de Tares

Domaine Combier

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Combier

Hedges Family Estate

Celler Masroig

Azienda Agricola Molino

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Rabiega

Land

Italien

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

USA

Spanien

Italien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

129 kr

159 kr

499 kr

129 kr

325 kr

279 kr

279 kr

239 kr

189 kr

199 kr



